Jet Liquid Heater
Installation and Application Instructure
1
Preface
Thank you for selecting YJP series liquid heater produced by our company.
Before usage, be sure to read this instructure carefully,  it will make you
know well about structure ,performance,usage and maintenance of product. Correct
usage and timely maintenance can guarantee reliability and economy of heater to

㎏/h
Work
voltage
po
wer
W
Media
circling
Weig
ht
㎏
dimension
L×W×H
mm
usage
YJP-Q35/2XT 35 3.31
DC20~30V 170
Water
pump
force
circle
24 610×360×265 Motor operates in
low temperature and
warming ,defrosting
of bus
YJP-Q30/2XT 30 2.97
YJP-Q25/2XT 25 2.67
22
570×360×265 YJP-Q20/2XT 20 2.37
YJP-Q16.3/2XT 16.3 1.87
II. Principle
Under the operation of motor, oil is taken to jet by pump to produce oil fog under high
speed air blow with motor circling. oil fog is burning under high voltage discharge of igniting
electrode, its heat is sent to circling liquid in heat exchanger by conductive slice, under the